
Relation      :                Cont.-Nr.: Akte 100/ 6679/

ETA: 12.01.2026 Abnahme: DUSS

Einlagerungsdatum: 21.01.2026 Sendungsnummer: 2601 50 0102

Sdg Nr.

Lager 

Akte Pos Stück Typ Ware Gewicht Cbm ATB Pos. Stück

Euro- 

paletten 

OT2025110042 6679/ 001 16 Krt
Head Buckle

Stickers
145,00 1,550

26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851

001

002

10/ 89,0 Kg

6/ 56,0 Kg
2

OT2025120008 6679/ 002 2 Kst
Shaft

One Hand Bolt
664,00 0,430

26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851

003

004

1/ 638,0 Kg

1/ 26,0 Kg

OT2025120044 6679/ 003 1 Kst

Aluminium Bushing for 

Wheel Chair

Brass Connecting Valve

304,00 1,100
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851

005

006

9003/ 180,1 Kg

908/ 123,9 Kg

OT2025120047 6679/ 004 3 Pal
Solar Module 23W

(495 Krt)
661,00 0,960

26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
007 3/ 661,0 Kg

OT2025120056 6679/ 005 882 Krt Wooden Photo Frame 7320,60 37,200
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
008 882/ 7320,6 Kg 28

YXEU 180 034-4
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OT2025120062 6679/ 006 250 Krt Notebook 3000,00 8,500
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
009 250/ 3000,0 Kg 7

OT2025120063 6679/ 007 4 Pal Switches 741,60 4,276
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
010 4/ 741,6 Kg

OT2025120064 6679/ 008 4 Kst Mold Base 5037,00 4,240
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
011 4/ 5037,0 Kg

OT2025120075 6679/ 009 6 Kst Brass Adapters 3066,00 6,770
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
012 6/ 3066,0 Kg

OT2025120084 6679/ 010 3 Kst

Cooling Tube and 

Bushing for Capacitor

Insulating Cardboard for 

Capacitor

1710,00 3,280
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851

013

014

1/ 692,0 Kg

2/ 1018,0 Kg
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OT2025120113 6679/ 011 1 Pal Arm YC20251203 301,28 0,770
26DE4851A0002G90U2

ATB151056650120264851
015 1/ 301,28 Kg 
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